
MOUNTAIN MIST DAY CAMP 

Summer 2021 
Preview Week June 14 –18, 2021 

Bus 1    

 

# STOP             AM 

1 1748 North Broad Street (bus yard) 7:45 

2 Commuter Lot 7:47 

3 Berlin YMCA (362 Main Street, Berlin CT) 8:05 

4 Nathan Hale Elementary School 8:20 

5 Roger Sherman Elementary School 8:25 

6 Thomas Hooker Elementary School  8:30 

7 Thorpe Ave & High Hill Rd.  8:37 

8 High Hill Rd & Collindale Dr. 8:38 

9 High Hill Rd & Fleming Dr. 8:40 

10 Mountain Mist Day Camp 8:45 

   

 
 

# STOP PM 

1 Mountain Mist Day Camp 3:00 

2 High Hill Rd & Fleming Dr. 3:01 

3 High Hill Rd & Collindale Dr.  3:03 

4 Thorpe Ave & High Hill Rd.  3:05 

5 Thomas Hooker Elementary School 3:15 

6 Roger Sherman Elementary School  3:20 

7 Nathan Hale Elementary School  3:25 

8 Commuter Lot Berlin Turnpike    3:30 

9 Berlin YMCA 362 Main St Berlin CT  3:45 

10 1748 North Broad St. (bus yard) 4:00 

   

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 


